10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

R

J4F LU T EFZTIX

3312833
3312681

3603807
3603890

3312936
3313085

3213969
3213542

3802995
3802765

3313193
3313192

3214333
3213404

3416799
3418008

3312848
3312746

3703609
3703648

3417973
3417972

3418554
3419316

3604606
3604605

3803173
3803143

3125145
3420661

3214974
3124681

3125215
3125500

3312559
3313303

3212706
3213402

3703262
3703366

3703408
3703388

3418530
3417895

3604006
3604297

3604172
3604183

3418775
3417709

3505348
3505598

3125205
3125575

3125541
3125684

3125391
3125436

3505085
3505783

3313257
3313076

3313041
3313092

3125486
3125855

3213414
3213643

3127643
3125535

I
-
FIR Bl
BH FK
W =
I iR
HRNE R
AR AR
[ AEERSS
HiJE #E
fwmE P
WwER R
4 R
PHBAKER
Sii2:: M N
E oA
A Kt
FREF pE
NG HER
A RIS

BiL &S
M e
b A
e ARmE
+im sERE
HAR
KiE K
A 75
SR
TN &R
B KBS
A fE
A HEsE
AN 2i)
B BA
M BEK
KFE il
TR
LR I
AR KBS
I A
A IR
fh &
i Bg
R
R IR
AR &
W K
A WA
LIE sl
JH5 L e Y
i
s BLEA
SE VA AT A
VAN Iz
SRy FEAE
F b REKER
EAR K
A Ik
K 6
i RiE
iy pR
faH EK

WL s
JHE UEH
T
r.é.‘]*'% ML

=i
JEH K&

M5 HESr

(

e e e e e e e e e T N N e e e e e e T e e T e e T e e T e e T e T N N T N N L T N N N e T e e e T e e T e e T e e T e N e e e T

A~ N~~~

w77

WA TF=AF7

CsJ

R TI-Cube
FHHEEAT=AE L -
NSV AEZ BTC

FHIFRSSC
FEJRSSC

RIVER

)7 FTS/N
PAT=RITT
A T=RITT

YC&AC Junior Tennis Academy

Team YUKA

TAY A= N VTZATHT I-RELR

KT ARV
HHFLERT=AHE Y 4—
WG T=2)77°

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

F 722

F 722

ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

CSJ

CSJ
FHET=AITT
FHET=AITT
TAI Tennis School
U.T.P&H7=ZTC

FEIRSSC
TEAM YONEZAWA

IHSME ik
HEFAAT=2I77
HHT=2077

Hills K-Nagatsuka TA
THJFSSC

THJFSSC

TANF =AY TT

IANF =AY T T

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
ACE Tennis Club

TeELOF =0 T=2077
TeSLOkn—r7=2057"
NJ7=2177"
NJ7=2177"

CSJ

KL —=F7=2077"
8722057
TCRHT7—
TTAY 22T 722057
R = AR

BT Hu—7=2777"
FEFIDRR 22T F2 AR =)V
ESRST T3
WERIT AT -
a=hTRRT=R0 77"
TBREF N AT = AR —
HETC

MAT Tennis Academy

oAYVSCT=A)77"
HHEEAT=AEL 21—

HUSWAVNTTS
INABA T.S.

SERETHT -
SERGET HT -

I IANF=AT HT I-FTC
REBT=2077

F—LZIP
JHITAVN TS 2=7 ATPF—A

—_— — = — — —

1R 2R QF SF
IR
63,62
)1 - AR P
63,62
It - g A
61,63
S - AR
62,64
5 - Y
63,62
R
62,61
e sl
62,61
IRy N
61,63
fhs - $EF
62,62
A - T
62,64
FiR Ak
60,46,61
Ty -
62,57,63
e -
62,26,63
T - R
61,61
TIPS -
63,62
/- B
62,36,63
/A B
64,75
TR i
64,63
R - A
46,61,62
AR - [ A
61,64
R - INERA
36,63,62
A - IAEA
63,62
k- A
63,75
e R
62,63
A-fE
76(4),36,63
FH 3% - i A
62,63
k- A3
61,62
A - AT
16,75,63
k- n3
63,64
k- a3
61,61
2 —NRIESL
(ORI ® 1 &R
TRV KA T KK
@ Fts R ® HH K
EEPIIRT VN SN
OF v EPN ) @ e AR
EF S [ i
@ HUR W A fEC
TR 8 A AR

Bl - FRv4

64,62



